
GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI

 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS*)

DRAFT RESULT

Prepared Date: 02/05/2016

Page No.: 0001

Scheme of Programme Code: 887     Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (CONSULTANCY MANAGEMENT)      SchemeID: 338872010001     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 887103 MS(CM)103 QUANITITATIVE METHODS  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

02 887105 MS(CM)105 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

03 887109 MS(CM)109 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGEMENT  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

*The scheme contains only those papers that at least one student registered for.



GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI

 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS*)

DRAFT RESULT

Prepared Date: 02/05/2016

Page No.: 0002

Scheme of Programme Code: 887     Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (CONSULTANCY MANAGEMENT)      SchemeID: 338872010001     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 887265 MS(WE)265 PROJECT MANAGEMENT-I  3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

*The scheme contains only those papers that at least one student registered for.



GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI

 DRAFT RESULT TABULATION SHEET

DRAFT RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 02/05/2016

Page No.: 0003

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 887     Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (CONSULTANCY MANAGEMENT)     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER     Batch: 2012     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 166     Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 02/05/2016

RTSID: 2016050288720121660003

00116688711

VIPUL YADAV

SID: 330000010875

SchemeID: 338872010001

887103(3)

 18  11 

 29 

887105(3)

 21  31 

 52 

887109(3)

 27  38 

 65 

 6 



GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI

 DRAFT RESULT TABULATION SHEET

DRAFT RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 02/05/2016

Page No.: 0004

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 887     Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (CONSULTANCY MANAGEMENT)     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER     Batch: 2012     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 166     Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 02/05/2016

RTSID: 2016050288720121660004

00116688711

VIPUL YADAV

SID: 330000010875

SchemeID: 338872010001

887265(3)

 35  36 

 71 

 3 


