

GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI Prepared Date: 02/05/2016 Page No.: 0001

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS*)

Scheme of Programme Code: 887 Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (CONSULTANCY MANAGEMENT)

SchemeID: 338872010001 Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

S.No.	Paper ID	Code	Subject	Credit	Туре	Exam	Mode	Kind	Minor	Major	Max. Marks	Pass Marks
01	887103	MS (CM) 103	QUANITITATIVE METHODS	3	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
02	887105	MS (CM) 105	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS	3	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
03	887109	MS (CM) 109	ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGEMENT	3	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50

^{*}The scheme contains only those papers that at least one student registered for.



GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI Prepared Date: 02/05/2016 Page No.: 0002

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS*)

Scheme of Programme Code: 887 Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (CONSULTANCY MANAGEMENT)

SchemeID: 338872010001 Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER

S.No. Paper ID	Code	Subject	Credit	Туре	Exam	Mode	Kind	Minor	Major	Max. Marks Pass	Marks
01 887265	MS (WE) 265	PROJECT MANAGEMENT-I	3	THEORY	UES	ELECTIVE	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50

^{*}The scheme contains only those papers that at least one student registered for.



GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHET RESULT TABULATION SHEET Page No.: 0003

DRAFT RESULT TABULATION SHEET

LEGEND							
PAPERID (CREDITS)						
Internal External							
TO	PAL						

- A: Absent C: Cancelled
 D: Detained RL: Result Later
- CS: Credits Secured AP: Already Passed

No.	Photo. Roll no./Name					Institu	tion Co	ode: 166	Iı	nstituti	on: UNIVE	RSITY SC	OOL OF M	NAGEMEI	NT STUI	DIES				CS/Remarks
	00116688711 VIPUL YADAV	887103(3)	887105(3)	887109	9 (3)															6
	VIPUL YADAV SID: 33000010875 SchemeID: 338872010001	18 11	21 3: 52		38 65															
			32		-															
_																				
t																				
												l								
1																				
															_					
$\frac{1}{1}$															_					
\dagger																				
																				1
																		1		
\top																				
																	l			

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 02/05/2016

RTSID: 2016050288720121660003



GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHEIT Prepared on: 02/05/2016 Page No.: 0004

DRAFT RESULT TABULATION SHEET

PAPERID (CREDITS) Internal External

- A: Absent C: Cancelled
 D: Detained RL: Result Later
- CS: Credits Secured AP: Already Passed

.No.	Photo. Roll no./Name			Institu	tion Code:	166	Instituti	on: UNIVER	SITY SCH	OOL OF MA	NAGEMENT	STUDIES						CS/Remarks
	00116688711 VIPUL YADAV	887265 (3)																3
	VIPUL YADAV SID: 330000010875 SchemeID: 338872010001	35 36]
1		71				•					·			·	•		•	
																	_	
2																		
3																		
																		_
																		_
4																		
									<u> </u>									1
_																		_
5																		
																		-
6																		1
																		-
7																		†
																		1
8																		_
																		1
9				I		<u> </u>								'		'	l	1
10								<u> </u>					<u> </u>	'	<u>'</u>	'		1

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 02/05/2016

RTSID: 2016050288720121660004